
BERGEN COUNTY UMPIRES ASSOCIATION 

2024 CADET SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, January 3: ALL SOFTBALL and BASEBALL Cadets Orientation 

Meeting; 7pm 

 RIVER DELL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Monday, January 8:   Softball Rules 

 

Wednesday, January 10:  Baseball Rules 

 

Tuesday, January 16   Softball Rules 

 

Wednesday, January 17:  Baseball Rules 

 

Monday, January 22:    Softball Rules 

 

Wednesday, January 24   Baseball Rules 

 

Monday, January 29:    Softball Rules 

 

Wednesday January 31:  Baseball Rules 

 

Monday, February 5:   Softball Rules     

 

Wednesday, February 7:  Baseball Rules 

 

Friday: February 9: Rules Differences; (‘DUAL’ Cadets ONLY) ZOOM 

MEETING 7:30pm 

  

Monday, February 12:     Softball Review Preliminary Exam 

 

Wednesday, February 14:  Softball: Administer Exam  

 

Monday, February 26:  Baseball Review Preliminary Exam 

 

Wednesday, February 28:  Baseball: Administer Exam  

 

Thursday, February 29  NJSIAA REGISTRATION; ZOOM MEETING 7:30pm 

 

Monday, March 4:   Softball Mechanics 

 

Wednesday, March 6:    Baseball Mechanics  

 

Saturday, March 9: On Field Mechanics Clinic; Location-TBD  

(Baseball 10am-11:30am; Softball 12noon-1:30pm)  

 

Saturday, March 16: On Field Mechanics Clinic; Location-TBD 

(Softball 10am-11:30am; Baseball 12noon-1:30pm)  

^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^

ALL BASEBALL MEETINGS; 7pm; RIVER DELL HIGH SCHOOL  

55 Pyle Street; Oradell, NJ 07649 Room #809 

 

o ALL SOFTBALL MEETINGS; 7pm; DUMONT HIGH SCHOOL  

101 New Milford Avenue; Dumont, NJ 07628 Media Center 

http://www.google.com/maps?q=55+Pyle+Street+Oradell,New+Jersey+07649
http://www.google.com/maps?q=101+New+Milford+Avenue+Dumont,New+Jersey+07628-2995


 


